150

14
19
24
31
36
41
44
47
o4
62
70
75
82
86
100
93
108
116
121
128
132
137
140
143

BIOGRAPHY
DISCOGRAPHY

A-Tisket, A-Tasket

Black Coffee

But Not For Me

Cheek To Cheek

Easy To Love (You'd Be So Easy To Love)
Embraceable You

Ev'ry Time We Say Goodbye

How Long Has This Been Going On?

| Got It Bad And That Ain't Good

I'm Beginning To See The Light

I’'m Putting All My Eggs In One Basket
I've Got My Love To Keep Me Warm

If You Can’t Sing It (You'll Have To Swing If)
Il Wind (You're Blowin” Me No Good)

It Don’t Mean A Thing (If It Ain't Got That Swing)
Just One Of Those Things

The Lady Is A Tramp

Let’s Call The Whole Thing Off

Lullaby Of Birdland

Midnight Sun

Misty

Oh, Lady Be Good!

Satin Doll

Stompin” At The Savoy

Take The "A” Train



