## BILLA BUTZGERALD

4	BIOGRAPHY
150	DISCOGRAPHY
6	A-Tisket, A-Tasket
14	Black Coffee
19	But Not For Me
24	Cheek To Cheek
31	Easy To Love (You'd Be So Easy To Love)
36	Embraceable You
41	Ev'ry Time We Say Goodbye
44	How Long Has This Been Going On?
47	I Got It Bad And That Ain't Good
54	I'm Beginning To See The Light
62	I'm Putting All My Eggs In One Basket
70	I've Got My Love To Keep Me Warm
75	If You Can't Sing It (You'll Have To Swing It)
82	III Wind (You're Blowin' Me No Good)
86	It Don't Mean A Thing (If It Ain't Got That Swing)
100	Just One Of Those Things
93	The Lady Is A Tramp
108	Let's Call The Whole Thing Off
116	Lullaby Of Birdland
121	Midnight Sun
128	Misty
132	Oh, Lady Be Good!
137	Satin Doll
140	Stompin' At The Savoy
143	Take The "A" Train